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2026 SUMMER SESSION CALENDAR 

 
 

 

 
Class Schedule and Holidays 

Wed., May 20 First Day of Classes: Monday classes meet instead of Wednesday classes. 

Friday, May 22 Tuition Due 

Mon., May 25 Memorial Day Holiday: No classes meet. 

Fri., June 19 Juneteenth Holiday: No classes meet. 

Thurs., July 2 Friday classes meet instead of Thursday classes. 

Fri., July 3 Independence Day Holiday: No classes meet. 

Fri., July 17 Last Day of Classes  

Tues., July 21 - Tues., July 28 Take-home exam period 

Mon., July 27 Summer Seminar Papers Due unless other date set by professor. 

  

 

 

Grading Deadlines 
Mon., August 17 Exams and Papers  

Eight-Week Session 
Wednesday, May 20 - Friday, July 17, 2026 


